
Units sold via auction in Q1 2018
Property Auctioned amount Property type

The Berth by the Cove, Ocean Drive (D04)
Harbour View Towers, Telok Blangah Dr (D04)
Spring Grove, Grange Road (D10)
The Ebony, Lorong Marican (D14)
The Sensoria, Jalan Ulu Sembawang (D27)
Orchid Park Condominium, Yishun Street 81 (D27)
International Plaza, Anson Road (D02)
683 Hougang Avenue 8 (D19)
Leighwoods, Mount Sinai Rise (D10)
The Summit, Upper East Coast Road (D16)
17 Jalan Batai (D20)

$3,250,000
$1,080,000
$2,500,000

$510,000
$1,050,000

$620,000
$1,710,000

$2,700,000
$2,900,000
$1,420,000
$2,230,000

Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Commercial
Commercial
Residential
Residential
Residential

Seller profile

Mortgagee
Mortgagee
Mortgagee
Mortgagee
Mortgagee
Mortgagee
Mortgagee
Mortgagee
Owner
Owner
Public trustee

Source: EDMUND TIE & COMPANY   STRAITS TIMES GRAPHICS
NOTE: Private treaty sales and units transacted before or after the auction are not included.


