Units sold via auction in Q1 2018

Property	Auctioned amount	Property type	Seller profile
The Berth by the Cove, Ocean Drive (DO4)	\$3,250,000	Residential	Mortgagee
Harbour View Towers, Telok Blangah Dr (DO4)	\$1,080,000	Residential	Mortgagee
Spring Grove, Grange Road (D10)	\$2,500,000	Residential	Mortgagee
The Ebony, Lorong Marican (D14)	\$510,000	Residential	Mortgagee
The Sensoria, Jalan Ulu Sembawang (D27)	\$1,050,000	Residential	Mortgagee
Orchid Park Condominium, Yishun Street 81 (D27)	\$620,000	Residential	Mortgagee
International Plaza, Anson Road (D02)	\$1,710,000	Commercial	Mortgagee
683 Hougang Avenue 8 (D19)	\$2,700,000	Commercial	Mortgagee
Leighwoods, Mount Sinai Rise (D10)	\$2,900,000	Residential	Owner
The Summit, Upper East Coast Road (D16)	\$1,420,000	Residential	Owner
17 Jalan Batai (D20)	\$2,230,000	Residential	Public trustee

NOTE: Private treaty sales and units transacted before or after the auction are not included.

Source: EDMUND TIE & COMPANY STRAITS TIMES GRAPHICS